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Women / 4 / Gr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Aguirre4014
Rising Stars

9.150 9.325 9.5759.600 37.650
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Kiersten Manar4010
Coral Reef

9.500 9.250 8.9009.700 37.350
1 2 1 4 2 

2 

Grace Williams4017
Gym Kidz CG

8.900 9.200 8.8759.600 36.575
5 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Jana Tadiaman4007
Cats Wellington

8.950 8.600 9.1509.250 35.950
3T 7 5 3 4 

4 

Madisun Lavey4012
Miami Gymnastics

8.750 8.775 9.2008.800 35.525
7T 5 8 2 5 

5 

Yara Campos4009
All Around

8.950 8.400 8.5509.550 35.450
3T 9 4 8 6 

6 

Lyan Hernandez4006
Cats Wellington

8.750 8.800 8.8258.900 35.275
7T 4 6T 6 7 

7 

Rihanna Wallace4013
Miami Gymnastics

8.850 7.950 8.8008.900 34.500
6 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Isabella Rodriguez4019
Gym Wizards

8.700 8.650 8.3008.600 34.250
9T 6 9 11 9 

9 

Jaden Iacullo4015
Genies

8.675 8.500 8.1008.000 33.275
11 8 12 12 10 

10 

Savannah Main4016
Genies

8.450 7.900 8.5008.250 33.100
12 11 10 9 11 

11 

Kaylee Pastrana4024
Flip City

8.700 7.500 8.4508.050 32.700
9T 12 11 10 12 

12 
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